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CLASSEMENT FAIR-PLAY DÉPARTEMENTAL 2

Départemental 2

Crédits Débits Total
pondéré
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22

23
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Vineuil Sp.

A.S. Contres

Am.J. Sect. Mont Et Bracieux

Association De La Jeunesse Sportive 
Theseenne
U.S. Pruniers

C.Am. Montrichard
Diables Rouges Selles St Denis
A.F.C. Blois 1995

Avt G. Savigny S/Braye

Av. St. Amand Longpre

F.C. Des Portugais Selles S/Cher

U.S. St. Aignan Noyers

Et.S. Villebarou

U.S. Franco Turque Romorantin

A.S. Chouzy-Onzain

A.Sp.J. La Chaussee St Victor

Et.S. Villefranche S/Cher

U.S. Chitenay Cellettes

A.S. Chailles Cande 99

Beauce Football Club

U.S. Mer

A.S. St. Gervais La Foret

A.S. Nouan-Lamotte

A. Salbris Sp.

520950

504966

542757

864155

518434

504886
514349
545766

504880

505182

527929

505176

518553

549377

541188

520018

505020

514336

548236

561198

504856

528881

552107

504920
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0

0

0

0
0
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

13

21

24

35

33

34
34
37

36

38

43

46

44

42

52

61

63

69

72

76

95

102

120

250

-13

-21

-24

-35

-33

-34
-34
-37

-36

-38

-43

-46

-44

-42

-52

-61

-63

-69

-72

-76

-95

-102

-120

-250

   Nb. 
équipes

   Nb.
matchs

1

1

1

1

1

1
1
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

15

14

14

16

15

15
15
16

15

14

15

16

15

14

15

16

16

16

16

15

16

15

15

15

Par nombre de matchs joués (hors forfaits) Total

-  0.86

-  1.50

-  1.71

-  2.18

-  2.20

-  2.26
-  2.26
-  2.31

-  2.40

-  2.71

-  2.86

-  2.87

-  2.93

-  3.00

-  3.46

-  3.81

-  3.93

-  4.31

-  4.50

-  5.06

-  5.93

-  6.80

-  8.00

- 16.66


